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SEL Visit on Wednesday

Zimmerman, Blake <BZimmerman@purposebuiltschools.org>
Mon 1/23/2023 10:05 AM

To: Johnson, Ezekiel <ejohnson@purposebuiltschools.org>;Simms, Malaina <msimms@purposebuiltschools.org>;Frazier, Tawana
<tfrazier@purposebuiltschools.org>;Abdur-Rahman, Luqman <labdurrahman@purposebuiltschools.org>;Green, Cory
<cgreen@purposebuiltschools.org>;Hogan-Mahan, Natasha <nhogan-mahan@purposebuiltschools.org>;Kandra Knowles
<kknowles@urbanassembly.org>

Good morning!
 
I've spoken to several of you all in passing but want to send a more informative email with the plans for Kandra's visit at Price on
Wednesday.  See below for the broad schedule.  FYI – I’ll be reaching out to the individual teachers on included below directly in
person and via email.
 
Also, Simms is out until 10/10:30AM.  We’d love it if someone from the team would join us for SEL walks first thing.  EJ, can we
make arrangements since you’re most familiar with the work?
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 

Wednesday

Overview Location: Price
 
Headlines:

Walkthroughs at Price
Showcase Prep
Price SEL Team Support & Implementation Planning

8:00 7:45-9:00 AM (Price)
SEL Walk + Debrief (thru 8:15)
Invite Simms, Frazier and Johnson

9:00 9:25-10:25 AM - 7th Grade 
Connect with Ms. James re: Showcase
Connect with C. Farley

A - PE 
Connect with J. Garcia

A -  Design
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10:00 10:30-12:00 (Price) - Tentative
SEL Team meeting to check-in, problem-solve, update matrix and work
on implementation rubric

11:00

12:00 12-1:00PM (Price)
Hold for lunch and other work

1:00 1:20-2:20 - 8th Grade
Connect with E. Ellis re: Showcase

 
2:30-3:30 - 6th Grade

Connect with N. Clark re: Showcase
Connect with J. King:

A - Spanish

 
Items to sync up on with A-Team:
 

SEL Nation Visit [TBD - Before Showcase]
Showcase Date [TBD - May?]
DESSA Round 2 [TBD]

 
 


